60 www.brdatasystems.com.au
DIMENSION DRAWINGS
Ausrack Wall - 6U & 12U
Model No
External Dimensions (mm)
Mounting
Centres
(mm)
A B C D E
ARW6U250 340 600 250 350 250
ARW6U350 340 600 350 450 250
ARW6U450 340 600 450 550 250
ARW6U600 340 600 600 700 250
ARW12U250 607 600 250 350 510
ARW12U350 607 600 350 450 510
ARW12U450 607 600 450 550 510
ARW12U600 607 600 600 700 510
A
CB
D
225
75
450
E
50
251
1005051
60
61www.brdatasystems.com.au
Ausrack Wall - 18U & 24U
Model No
External Dimensions (mm) Mounting Centres (mm)
A B C D E F G
ARW18U350 874 600 350 450 117.5 275 785
ARW18U450 874 600 450 550 117.5 275 785
ARW18U600 874 600 600 700 117.5 275 785
ARW24U350 1141 600 350 450 116 410 1051
ARW24U450 1141 600 450 550 116 410 1051
ARW24U600 1141 600 600 700 116 410 1051
A
CB
D
75
225
45045
G
60
E
F
50
251
1005051